YES, I WANT TO HELP OTHERS HEAR THE GOSPEL WITH A GIFT OF \$1,000 OR MORE.

Billy Graham Lib	
for the I	
my gift of \$	
nclosed is	
Ш	

ary. 217000

You may use one of the following options:

centered and can contain up to 16 characters, including spaces and punctuation. Use the boxes below to write your inscription. Each line will be automatically

- Your name, as you would like it to appear
 The name of a person, family, or organization you wish to honor
- The name of a person or family you wish to remember

DATE	STATE. ZIP:		
	CITY:	EMAIL:	
NAME:	ADDRESS:	PHONE: ()	



The Billy Graham Library has welcomed more than 1.37 million guests from all 50 states and more than 100 countries—including nations hostile to the Gospel—since opening in 2007. People make decisions for Christ almost every day the Library is open, and so far, over 32,400 commitments have been recorded here. Will you make it possible to continue reaching lost men, women, and children with a gift of \$1,000 or more?



A ministry of Billy Graham Evangelistic Association

704-401-3200 • BillyGrahamLibrary.org 4330 Westmont Drive • Charlotte, North Carolina 2821

YOU CAN PAVE THE WAY FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS TO HEAR THE GOSPEL.



Library



Honor your loved ones and share the hope of Jesus Christ with an engraved paver stone.

Diagram indicates approximate placement of paver stones in accordance with donor's gift. Stones are placed within specified area at discretion of Library staff



Your gift gives people the opportunity to respond to the Gospel of Jesus Christ.

Billy Graham's main purpose in life was to preach the Gospel, and that ministry continues today at the Billy Graham Library in Charlotte, N.C. You too can leave a lasting legacy of sharing the Good News with people from across the globe—and honor loved ones at the same time. When you give \$1,000 or more, we will install a stone inscribed with the text of your choosing in a walkway on the Library grounds—a permanent symbol of your love for them and your heart for the lost.

"Whoever hears my word and believes him who sent me has eternal life. He does not come into judgment, but has passed from death to life." —JOHN 5:24, ESV

Pave the Way

\$1,000 Gift
\$2,000 Gift
\$3,000 Gift
\$5,000 Gift
\$10,000 Gift

DETACH & RETURI

he Billy Graham Evangelistic Association is a 501(c)[3] organization. All gifts are tax eductible to the full extent allowed by law. Our Board-approved policy is that all gifts esignated for a specific project be applied to the project, with up to 10% used for dministrative and fund-raising expenses. Occasionally we receive more contributions or a given project than can wisely be applied to that project. When that happens, we see these funds to meet a similar pressing need. We do not provide goods or services nonsideration for contributions.

Please Charge My Credit Card:

BGEA is audited annually by an independent public accounting firm. Descriptions of BGEA's programs and activities, and its audited financial statements, are available upon request. Contributions are solicited with the understanding that BGEA has complete control over the use of all donated funds.

BGEA is a charter member of the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability.

BGEA never sells or rents your information to other organizations. Occasionally BGEA may send mailings on behalf of other organizations or ministries. For more information, please visit BGEA's Privacy Policy



You can also give by calling 1-877-2GRAHAM (1-877-247-2426). at BillyGraham.org/privacy-policy

3ZOOOPVR2 09433